President Perry Nodsle Handicap

2024 Minnesota State Shoot

Sponsored by Alexandria Shooting Park, Fairmont TC, Grand Rapids GC

Resident Trophies

Four Box Carrier, Nylon

Event No. 8
Thursday
6/27/2024

Non-Resident Trophies Gift Card Res/NR Trophies
Trophy Class/Category/Place Name City State | Score | ATA No.
T801 |CHAMPION MICHAELIS DAVID M MAPLE LAKE MN 99 |96 03782
T802 [ RUNNER UP TRENNE JORDON R MILTONA MN 97 | 1519862
T803 3RD PLACE REMPEL JEFF S WATERTOWN MN 96 |16 10358
T804 |YG 19-22 1/2 CHAMPION ZYCHTODDJ ELK RIVER MN 95 | 0115588
T805 |YG 23-24 1/2 CHAMPION STUEWE CHAD D GLENCOE MN 92 21 50008
T806 |YG 25-26 1/2 CHAMPION MUNSON CHRISTOPHER D ANNANDALE MN 95 | 16 28167
T807 |YG 27 YARD CHAMPION BROWN HUNTER L WINONA MN 95 |07 66101
T808 [HIGH JUNIOR MAGNUSSON RICHARD RY GIBBON MN 93 | 1934437
T809 |HIGH JUNIOR GOLD KNAUS JACK T WATKINS MN 99 |1316740
T810 [HIGH LADY I KELLY BECKY M COKATO MN 91 03 10683
T811 |HIGH LADY Il STOCK JANICE PERRON WHITE BEAR LAKE MN 81 |8110176
T812 [HIGH SUB VETERAN MUNSON ERIC COKATO MN 96 |8110169
T813 |HIGH SUB JUNIOR OLSON BRUCE THOMAS SILVER LAKE MN 93 22 16217
T814 [HIGH SENIOR VETERAN STONE JOHN A GLENWOOD MN 93 | 8503777
T815 |HIGH VETERAN MICHAELIS MIKE V MONTICELLO MN 95 | 8506640
G816 |NON RES CHAMPION WULF GAVIN WALCOTT 1A 98 2112426
G817 [ NON RES RUNNER UP LAMONT PATRICK R BRANDON MB 95 |98 05632
G818 NON RES 3rd PLACE ZWARYCH JEFF W BISMARCK ND 94 | 8203572
G819 [NON RES HIGH JUNIOR GUSTAFSON ARTIE O CALLAHAN FL 91 |17 77886
G820 |NON RES HIGH JUNIOR GOLD HENNING COLE MUSCATINE 1A 97 |17 71059
G821 [NON RES HIGH LADY | KNUTSON MARIAH SUE MANDAN ND 92 05 10293
G822 INON RES HIGH LADY II HEITNER SHELLY L FORT DODGE 1A 90 |8901333
G823 [NON RES HIGH SUB VETERAN REED TIM M BATH SD 97 |[8503923
G824 |NON RES HIGH SUB JUNIOR FALLERT GRADY FESTUS MO 94 2114216
G825 [NON RES HIGH SENIOR VETERAN WESTJOHN MIKE MONTICELLO IL 96 17 66208
G826 |NON RES HIGH VETERAN NEEDHAM JOSEPH D WALCOTT 1A 96 | 0766763




2024 MN State Shoot

Event 8 - Pres. Perry Nodsle Handicap

Thursday, June 27, 2024

50's Option Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $480.00)

Total Option Entries: 16
( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 =20% )
Rounds: 3, Funds: $160.00 (available per "50s" round)

1st 2nd 3rd

Cust 1st 2nd 3rd Tot
ATA # Name Ydg Cat 50 50 50
Cat 50s 50s 50s Win
Win Win Win

1316740 Knaus, Jack T. 27.0 JG - 50 $80.00 50 $80.00 49 $48.00 $208.00
Michaelis,

9603782 . 27.0 - 49 $24.00 49 $48.00 50 $40.00 $112.00
David M.

1771059 Henning, Cole 27.0 JG - 47 48 $5.25 50 $40.00 $45.25
Steffen, Scott

0610643 J 25.0 \% - 46 48 $5.25 48 $8.00 $13.25
Lamont,

9805632 . 27.0 - 47 48 $5.25 48 $8.00 $13.25
Patrick R.

2020985 Taylor, Rob M. 27.0 \% - 47 48 $5.25 47 $5.25
Knudson,

0310900 . 27.0 - 47 47 48 $8.00 $8.00
Daniel J.

1937494 Eye, Cody 27.0 JG - 46 48 $5.25 46 $5.25

0814870 Fischer, Caleb 27.0 - 45 44 48 $8.00 $8.00
Kubasch, Nick

9805115 J 27.0 - 48 $16.00 48 $5.25 43 $21.25
Johnston,

8505261 27.0 SRV - 47 45 46
Kenneth E.
Beck, Michael

2214792 J 23.0 J - 48 $16.00 46 44 $16.00
Berens, Kyler

1115462 W 27.0 JG - 42 44 45
Berens, Kyle

0925115 26.0 - 44 43 45
W.

9102786 Schmitt, Craig 27.0 - 43 43 44

Walker, Peter
9604149 s 27.0 - 49 $24.00 41 42 $24.00



25's Option Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $440.00)

Total Option Entries: 22

Rounds: 4, Funds: $110.00 (available per "25s" round)

ATA#

1316740

1771059

7909777

9805632

0310900

0610643

2020985

0814870

1010442

2216217

8505261

2214792

2150008

9805115

9604149

1940774

0925115

9102786

1115462

9405087

Name

KNAUS, JACK T.

HENNING, COLE

BAUER, GERALD GEORGE

LAMONT, PATRICK R.

KNUDSON, DANIEL J.

STEFFEN, SCOTT J.

TAYLOR, ROB M.

FISCHER, CALEB

FISCHER, DEREK

OLSON, BRUCE THOMAS

JOHNSTON, KENNETH E.

BECK, MICHAEL J.

STUEWE, CHAD D.

KUBASCH, NICK J.

WALKER, PETER S.

STUEWE, NORIQUE MARIE

BERENS, KYLE W.

SCHMITT, CRAIG

BERENS, KYLER W.

MORRISETTE, GARY P.

Ydg

27.0

27.0

24.0

27.0

27.0

25.0

27.0

27.0

26.0

21.5

27.0

23.0

23.5

27.0

27.0

22.5

26.0

27.0

27.0

23.0

Cat

JG

JG

SBV

SJ

SRV

L1

JG

Cust
Cat

1st

Score

24

23

23

23

23

23

21

23

24

24

23

24

21

23

22

20

23

1st
Win

$36.50

$36.50

$36.50

2nd

Score

25

23

24

24

23

24

20

24

23

23

24

23

24

24

22

21

21

22

23

2nd
Wi

n

$55.00

$55.00

3rd

Score

25

25

24

24

23

25

24

24

24

23

22

22

23

24

23

22

22

22

3rd
Win

$36.50

$36.50

$36.50

4th

Score

24

25

24

24

25

23

23

24

24

24

24

22

23

19

25

23

23

22

23

23

$36.50

$36.50

$36.50

Tot

$128.00

$73.00

$55.00

$36.50

$36.50

$36.50

$73.00



ATA#

2116212

1939830

Name

THOMPSON, BRIANNA L.

PILARSKI, BRIAN J.

Cust
Cat

1st

Cat Score

L1 --

SBV --

21

19

1st
Win

2nd

Score

20

22

2nd 3rd 3rd 4th

4th

Win  Score Win  Score Win
21 24
16 22

Lewis Purse (4 Classes) Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $1,180.00)

(Place 1= 100% )

Number of entries: 118
Number of classes: 4

Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 25, $295.00 available for this class

Squad

28

30

11

19

34

35

45

28

30

43

43

44

51

17

18

Post

Name

MICHAELIS, DAVID M.

KNAUS, JACKT.

HENNING, COLE

CAMPBELL, DAN

BAUER, GERALD GEORGE

MUNSON, ERIC

REMPEL, JEFF S.

MICHAELIS, MIKE V.

LAMONT, PATRICK R.

KNUDSON, DANIEL J.

RAMSEY, SHAWN R.

BROWN, HUNTER L.

MUNSON, CHRISTOPHER D.

ZWARYCH, JEFF W.

WAGNER, DURAND L.

ATA#

9603782

1316740

1771059

2802493

7909777

8110169

1610358

8506640

9805632

0310900

1626963

0766101

1628167

8203572

8205170

Ydg

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

24.0

27.0

25.5

27.0

27.0

27.0

26.0

27.0

25.0

24.0

27.0

Cat

JG

JG

SBV

SBV

SBV

JG

SRV

SBV

Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score

Tot

Winnings

$147.50

$147.50



Squad

20

45

19

20

20

23

28

32

32

33

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 34, $294.25 available for this class

Squad

20

25

14

31

32

37

39

40

Post

Post

Name

TAYLOR, ROB M.

STEFFEN, SCOTT J.

MUNSON, ROBERT F.

JOHNSTON, KENNETH E.

FISCHER, CALEB

PETERSON, CURTIS

HALDORSON, BRENT R.

BRAND, ANTHONY K.

FISCHER, DEREK

OLSON, BRUCE THOMAS

Name

GOOCH, MICHAEL E.

ENGUM, MICHAEL S.

STUEWE, CHAD D.

VEE, JOHN O.

MAIN, TJ

BRAND, LEO W.

PUTZIER, RONALD

LEKATZ, MICHAEL J.

COOK, RANDY P.

HAVERKAMP, CORY J.

ATA#

2020985

0610643

2809898

8505261

0814870

2811128

1776286

9204700

1010442

2216217

ATA#

9601424

9303715

2150008

0510458

9702074

1940024

4907180

1515735

8906660

1775642

Ydg Cat

270 V

250 V

25.0 SRV

27.0 SRV

27.0

26.0 SRV

27.0

27.0

26.0

215 SJ

Ydg Cat

27.0 SBV

21.5

23.5

220 V

27.0

270 J

23.0 SRV

23.0 SBV

27.0 SRV

21.0

Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score

Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score

Winnings

Winnings

$26.75

$26.75

$26.75

$26.75

$26.75

$26.75

$26.75

$26.75

$26.75

$26.75



Squad

46

10

18

19

23

30

31

40

41

12

18

34

41

43

37

33

25

20

Post

Name

EYE, CODY

PAYONK, AIDIN J.

SPANGLER, JOHN T.

WALKER, PETER S.

TOWNSEND, TOM D.

MERCHLEWITZ, BERNIE

KUBASCH, NICK J.

KELLY, BECKY M.

MATHIES, CARTER R.

RAMSEY, KERRA L.

KNUDSON, MELISSA J.

PADGETT, BRODY D.

NEWMAN, ROBERT A.

WEINER, PERRY L.

WIENS, JULIE A.

BOLTJES, BRENNAN J.

RAMSEY, KADE M.

BERENS, KYLE W.

LINDELL, RICK K.

OBEREMBT, AL

NELSON, SAMANTHAA.

CAMPBELL, HARLAN JR

ATA#

1937494

2410635

0923396

9604149

8006425

7908121

9805115

0310683

1626525

1859233

0311269

9915268

0216654

8306463

9904675

1858410

1626969

0925115

8506837

9404243

1859930

2003339

Ydg Cat

27.0 JG

21.0 SJ

27.0 SBV

27.0

24.0 SRV

27.0 SBV

27.0

22.0 L1

215 JG

23.0 L1

19.0 L1

27.0

26.0 SRV

27.0 SBV

26.5 L1

240 J

225 JG

26.0

22.0

19.0 SRV

21.0 L1

27.0

Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score

Winnings

$26.75



Squad

14

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 28, $294.00 available for this class

Squad

11

17

19

26

33

40

14

17

29

30

35

35

37

41

Post

1

Post

Name

STUEWE, NORIQUE MARIE

DRESSLER, DENISE

Name

BIBLE, DONALD C.

LAHR, MITCH J.

SKAGGS, SHELBY D.

BANYAI, CLAUDE T.

CYR, PAULT.

JACK, SANDRA JO

FRIESEN, BRETT

WYNNEMER, ROBERT L.

GULBRANSON, BLAINE D.

BOLTJES, BRYAN P.

LAHR, JERRY P.

KING, SHAWN W.

MORRISETTE, GARY P.

PETTY, BOB J.

KEMPEL, MICHAEL J.

HAVERLY, JON T.

TOLMAN, ROD

KNUTSON, MATTHEW D.

ATA#

1940774

2000115

ATA#

0416243

2120269

1510485

9005928

2803435

8502397

8204471

9003427

1519861

0516909

8407096

0760626

9405087

9604920

8006978

0415974

9603159

1519649

Ydg Cat

225 L1

19.0 L2

Ydg

22.0

26.0

27.0

24.0

26.0

26.0

21.0

22.0

20.0

20.5

24.0

26.0

23.0

27.0

26.0

27.0

24.0

22.5

Cat

SBV

L1

SRV

L2

SBV

SRV

SRV

SBV

SBV

SBV

Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score

Cust
Cat

Class 3 Score

Winnings

Winnings

$36.75

$36.75

$36.75

$36.75

$36.75

$36.75

$36.75

$36.75



Cust

Squad Post Name ATA# Ydg Cat Cat Class 3 Score Winnings
43 4 BERENS, KYLER W. 1115462 27.0 JG -- 87
46 1 HILTZ, RUSS 0416492 265 V -- 87
46 4 SCHMITT, CRAIG 9102786 27.0 -- 87
13 4 THOMPSON, BRIANNA L. 2116212 245 L1 -- 86
18 4 WALKER, DEAN S. 7909998 27.0 SRV -- 86
21 2 PETERS, MARK V. 1776599 21.0 SBV -- 86
29 3 BRIDGLAND, DARWIN H. 0816420 245 -- 86
35 1 HAVERLY, TROY 2805615 27.0 SBV -- 86
4 1 JACOBS, ROBERT A. 1016220 19.0 SRV -- 85
48 4 BRIGHT, MIKE 8210098 25.0 -- 85

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 31, $295.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA# Ydg Cat g:?t Class 4 Score Winnings
12 1 JELKIN, DUANE MARK 1625738 27.0 SBV - 84 $73.75
34 2 HEITZ, BRANDON J. 1315739 24.5 -- 84 $73.75
49 3 AMEY, BOB JR 8904193 24.0 - 84 $73.75
49 5 AMEY, CATIE 1610370 21.0 L1 - 84 $73.75
19 4 SCHMIDT, STEVE L. 9304913 25.5 SRV -- 83
24 2 RAINES, CRAIG W. 0115720 22.5 SRV -- 83
42 1 SMITH, DAVID BEMIDJI 9206212 27.0 SBV -- 83
45 2 LINDEN, GLENN A. 9503863 27.0 SBV - 83

7 4 SEITER, NICK G. 1512977 23.0 -- 82



Squad

25

39

47

48

17

24

26

39

13

51

52

22

35

42

54

52

24

24

Post

Name

NELSON, PAUL G.

REDFIELD, FRANK J.

MOON, DANNY D.

VENNER, JUSTIN J.

NODSLE, PERRY K.

JORGENSEN, JOHN C.

WINSELMAN, STEPHEN M.

VLASAK, JASON D.

SEITER, MELANIE

PILARSKI, BRIAN J.

KLASSEN, MIRANDA M.

NELSON, RICK

LARSON, SCOTT A.

LAIB, PAT LEE

CEYNOWA, MARK J.

WALKER, DAWN R.

NOLTE, RANDY S.

STEVENS, MARK R.

WILSON, FORREST

MAIN, TINA M.

OLSON, DARYLL E.

LAHTI, KATHY

ATA#

2117942

2811813

8604732

0815693

8402740

9504768

9000257

8804864

1512976

1939830

1776292

8204950

0315046

2808028

2802690

1216148

9912485

0315941

1010033

1216308

0817246

8001391

Ydg

22.0

26.5

23.0

27.0

24.5

22.0

27.0

27.0

19.0

24.0

26.0

27.0

25.0

27.0

26.0

19.0

25.0

25.0

26.0

26.5

23.0

22.5

Cat

SBV

SRV

SRV

L1

SBV

SBV

SRV

SRV

L1

SBV

SBV

L2

SRV

L2

Cust
Cat

Class 4 Score

Winnings



[GROUPED] HOA Lewis Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $550.00)
Grouped Events: ( Event 4, Event 5, Event 6, Event 7, Event 8, Event 9, Event 10, Event 11, Event 12, Event 13 )

Awards are pending based on cumulative scores for all grouped events.

(Place 1= 100% )

Number of entries: 54
Number of classes: 5

Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 10, $110.00 available for this class

Squad

30

20

11

43

20

35

18

34

32

Post

Name

LAMONT, PATRICK R.

TAYLOR, ROB M.

HENNING, COLE

KNUDSON, DANIEL J.

FISCHER, CALEB

MUNSON, ERIC

WALKER, PETER S.

BAUER, GERALD GEORGE

BECK, MICHAEL J.

BRAND, LEO W.

ATA #

9805632

2020985

1771059

0310900

0814870

8110169

9604149

7909777

2214792

1940024

Ydg

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

24.0

23.0

27.0

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 10, $109.50 available for this class

Squad

30

36

39

46

Post

Name

KUBASCH, NICK J.

LONNEMAN, GLEN D.

COOK, RANDY P.

EYE, CODY

ATA#

9805115

0111225

8906660

1937494

Ydg

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

Cat

JG

SBV

SBV

Cat

SBV

SRV

JG

Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score

- 486

- 480

- 479

- 479

- 478

- 478

- 476

- 476

- 474

- 473

Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score

- 472

- 472

- 472

- 471

Winnings

$110.00 ponding)

Winnings

$36.50 (enang)

$36.50 (enang)

$36.50 (enang)



Squad

19

20

35

20

43

Post

Name

MAIN, TJ

CAMPBELL, DAN

GOOCH, MICHAEL E.

KEMPEL, MICHAEL J.

CAMPBELL, HARLAN JR

BERENS, KYLER W.

ATA#

9702074

2802493

9601424

8006978

2003339

1115462

Ydg

27.0

27.0

27.0

26.0

27.0

27.0

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 12, $110.00 available for this class

Squad

23

27

33

45

32

27

26

35

45

45

Post

Name

MERCHLEWITZ, BERNIE

MESSENGER, SCOTT R.

OLSON, BRUCE THOMAS

STEFFEN, SCOTT J.

FISCHER, DEREK

BEUMER, MARVIN W.

PAYONK, AIDIN J.

JACK, SANDRA JO

HAVERLY, TROY

REMPEL, JEFF S.

SMITH, DAVID R.

SEITER, NICK G.

ATA#

7908121

8205592

2216217

0610643

1010442

9202520

2410635

8502397

2805615

1610358

9914160

1512977

Ydg

27.0

26.5

26.0

27.0

26.0

27.0

25.5

26.0

23.0

Cat

SBV

SBV

JG

Cat

SBV

SRV

SBV

L2

SBV

Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score

- 470

- 470

- 469

- 467

- 466

- 466

Cust
Cat

Class 3 Score

- 465

- 465

- 464

- 464

- 462

- 461

- 459

- 459

- 459

- 457

- 457

- 456

Winnings

Winnings

$55.00 reening)

$55.00 reening)



Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 11, $110.00 available for this class

Squad

18

12

20

35

43

25

19

13

39

17

Class 5 Winners

Squad

51

42

34

19

27

17

39

Post

Post

Name

WIENS, JULIE A.

NEWMAN, ROBERT A.

WEINER, PERRY L.

JOHNSTON, KENNETH E.

HAVERLY, JON T.

BERENS, KYLE W.

NELSON, SAMANTHAA.

TOWNSEND, TOM D.

THOMPSON, BRIANNA L.

VLASAK, JASON D.

KING, SHAWN W.

ATA#

9904675

0216654

8306463

8505261

0415974

0925115

1859930

8006425

2116212

8804864

0760626

Ydg Cat

26.5 L1

26.0 SRV

27.0 SBV

27.0 SRV

27.0

26.0

24.0 SRV

245 L1

27.0

26.0

, Number of entries: 11, $110.00 available for this class

Name

KLASSEN, MIRANDA M.

SMITH, DAVID BEMIDJI

HEITZ, BRANDON J.

CYR, PAULT.

SEGEBART, LOUIS

NODSLE, PERRY K.

LAMBERT, JIM A.

ATA#

1776292

9206212

1315739

2803435

1924840

8402740

1511574

Ydg Cat

26.0 J

27.0 SBV

24.5

26.0 SRV

27.0 SRV

245 V

27.0

Cust
Cat

Class 4 Score

- 455

- 454

- 453

- 453

- 453

- 453

- 452

- 450

- 449

- 448

- 446

Cust
Cat

Class 5 Score

- 442

- 440

- 439

- 438

- 438

- 434

- 431

Winnings

$110.00 ponding)

Winnings

$110.00 ending



Squad

54

22

17

Post Name

1 STEVENS, MARK R.
4 NOLTE, RANDY S.
4 LARSON, SCOTT A.
5 ZWARYCH, JEFF W.

ATA#

0315941

9912485

0315046

8203572

Ydg

25.0

25.0

25.0

24.0

Cat

SBV

SBV

SRV

Open Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $110.00)
(Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 =20% )
Number of entries: 11

Event Winners , Number of entries: 11, $110.00 available for this group

Squad

28

30

11

34

30

20

45

20

20

18

29

Post Name

1 MICHAELIS, DAVID M.

2 KNAUS, JACK T.

5 HENNING, COLE

1 BAUER, GERALD GEORGE
4 LAMONT, PATRICK R.

4 TAYLOR, ROB M.

5 STEFFEN, SCOTT J.

2 JOHNSTON, KENNETH E.
5 FISCHER, CALEB

3 WALKER, PETER S.

1 MORRISETTE, GARY P.

ATA #

9603782

1316740

1771059

7909777

9805632

2020985

0610643

8505261

0814870

9604149

9405087

Ydg Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $200.00)
( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 =20% )

Yrd

27.0

27.0

27.0

24.0

27.0

27.0

25.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

23.0

Cust
Cat

Cat

JG

JG

SBV

SRV

Class 5 Score

431

427

413

373

Cust
Cat

Score

Winnings

Winnings

$44.00

$44.00

$22.00



Number of entries: 20

Yardage Group 19.0 - 22.5 Winners , Number of entries: 1, $10.00 available for this group

Squad Post

Name

PAYONK, AIDIN J.

ATA#

2410635

Yrd

21.0

Cat

SJ

Cust
Cat

Yardage Group 23.0 - 24.5 Winners , Number of entries: 5, $50.00 available for this group

Squad Post
7 2
7 3
13 4
24 4
13 2

Name

PUTZIER, RONALD

BECK, MICHAEL J.

THOMPSON, BRIANNA L.

LEWIC, TOM E.

PILARSKI, BRIAN J.

ATA#

4907180

2214792

2116212

1010460

1939830

Yrd

23.0

23.0

245

23.0

24.0

Cat

SRV

L1

SRV

SBV

Cust
Cat

Yardage Group 25.0 - 26.5 Winners , Number of entries: 4, $40.00 available for this group

Squad Post
45 1
45 5
32 4
9 4

Name

REMPEL, JEFF S.

STEFFEN, SCOTT J.

FISCHER, DEREK

NOLTE, RANDY S.

ATA #

1610358

0610643

1010442

9912485

Yrd

25.5

25.0

26.0

25.0

Cat

SBV

Cust
Cat

Yardage Group 27.0 - 27.0 Winners , Number of entries: 10, $100.00 available for this group

Squad Post
28 1
30 2

Name

MICHAELIS, DAVID M.

KNAUS, JACKT.

ATA#

9603782

1316740

Yrd

27.0

27.0

Cat

JG

Cust

Cat

Score

91

Score

92

92

86

82

79

Score

96

94

93

77

Score

99

99

Winnings

$10.00

Winnings

$20.00

$20.00

$10.00

Winnings

$20.00

$12.00

$8.00

Winnings

$40.00

$40.00



Squad

11

30

20

20

20

28

18

46

Post

Name

HENNING, COLE

LAMONT, PATRICK R.

TAYLOR, ROB M.

JOHNSTON, KENNETH E.

FISCHER, CALEB

HALDORSON, BRENT R.

WALKER, PETER S.

SCHMITT, CRAIG

ATA#

1771059

9805632

2020985

8505261

0814870

1776286

9604149

9102786

Yrd

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

6-Way Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $525.00)

(Place 1 = 25%, Place 2 = 15%, Place 3 = 10%, Place 4 = 25%, Place 5 = 15%, Place 6 = 10% )
Number of entries: 21

Event Winners , Number of entries: 21, $525.00 available for this group

Squad

28

30

11

35

30

43

20

45

20

20

Post

Name

MICHAELIS, DAVID M.

KNAUS, JACK T.

HENNING, COLE

MUNSON, ERIC

LAMONT, PATRICK R.

KNUDSON, DANIEL J.

TAYLOR, ROB M.

STEFFEN, SCOTT J.

JOHNSTON, KENNETH E.

FISCHER, CALEB

ATA#

9603782

1316740

1771059

8110169

9805632

0310900

2020985

0610643

8505261

0814870

Yrd

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

25.0

27.0

27.0

Cat

JG

SRV

Cat

JG

JG

SBV

SRV

Cust
Cat

Score

Cust
Cat

Score

-- 99

Winnings

$20.00

Winnings

$65.50

$65.50

$78.75

$52.50

$65.50

$65.50

$39.25

$39.25

$26.25

$26.25



Squad

46

18

23

12

20

43

43

46

35

Post

Name

MAIN, TJ

EYE, CODY

WALKER, PETER S.

MERCHLEWITZ, BERNIE

WEINER, PERRY L.

CAMPBELL, HARLAN JR

BERENS, KYLE W.

BERENS, KYLER W.

SCHMITT, CRAIG

HAVERLY, TROY

MAIN, TINA M.

ATA#

9702074

1937494

9604149

7908121

8306463

2003339

0925115

1115462

9102786

2805615

1216308

Yrd

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

26.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

26.5

Cat

JG

SBV

SBV

JG

SBV

L2

Cust
Cat

Score

Winnings





